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MONDAY, JUNE 18, 2001 CONTINUED 

117727 
117728 
117728 
117733 
117734 
117735 
117735 
117824 
117848 
117850 
117852 
117853 
117858 
117862 
117867 
117867 
117868 
117869 
117870 
117871 
117872 
117873 
117874 
117875 
117876 
117876 
117877 
117877 
117887 
117888 
117888 
117889 
117890 
117890 
117890 
117891 
117892 
117893 
117893 

2000 - 2001 TULSA AREA EMERG MGMT AGY 

GLENN, MARTHA ANN 
BUSH, CAROL M 
BUSH, CAROL M 
FAIR, AMY RENEE 
JONES, DANNIE MAE 
JACOBS, HEATHER 
JACOBS, HEATHER 
BMJ PUBLISHING GROUP 
KEY PERSONNEL 
MILLS, JAY 
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO 
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO 
OKLAHOMA STATE DEPT OF 
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO 
JACKSON, AMY 
JACKSON, AMY 
KOELSCH, MARIE T 
LIFSICS, ELLEN JOY 
LINDSEY, MARY L 
MOON, LISA MAE 
PARSONS, PATSY 
PLUMMER, PRISCILLA S 
PURGASON, CYNTHIA 
WALTERS, SAUNDRA K 
WILSON, SHANNON 
WILSON, SHANNON 
WELLS, DAWN 
WELLS, DAWN 
COAGER, SHIRLEY 
ARMSTRONG, CINDY 
ARMSTRONG, CINDY 
BEARD, DELINDA 
BOMHOLT, JOAN B 
BOMHOLT, JOAN B 
BOMHOLT, JOAN B 
CHAMBERLIN, KIMBERLY 
ELDORADO, LOUANN 
FERMAN, GINA 
FERMAN, GINA 

117744 
117745 
117746 
117747 
117840 
117841 
117895 
117896 

METROCALL 
CAMPBELL, JOHN 
ONYX CORPORATION 
U S POSTMASTER 
HORST JR, LEE 
HULL, LYMAN 
CITY OF TULSA 
TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE 

MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY 
MILEAGE : 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY 
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 
PROF. & TECH. SERVIC 
MILEAGE 
UTILITY SERVICES 
UTILITY SERVICES 
PROF. & TECH. SERVIC 
UTILITY SERVICES 
MILEAGE 
TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY 
MILEAGE | 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY 
MILEAGE 
TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY 
MILEAGE . 
MILEAGE 
TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY 
TRAINING 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY 

RENTALS & LEASES 
COMMUNICATION REPAIR 
DATA PROCESSING SERV 
POSTAGE 
FEMA REBATE PROGRAM 
FEMA REBATE PROGRAM 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OFFICE SUPPLIES 

313.59 
76.25 

184.33 
60.72 
82.80 

136.97 
120.40 
128.00 
244,96 

~ 159.39 
15.48 
21.76 

112.00 
10.40 

178.71 
81.45 

228.39 
203.21 
118.68 
21.05 

198.72 
32.09 

124.20 
195.62 
125.24 
93.25 

247.71 
81.45 

177.68 
153.53 
81.45 

212.52 
136.62 
156.50 
35.00 

205.62 
346.04 
169.74 
123.46 

31.64 
14.00 

821.95 
340.00 

2,000.00 
2,000.00 

6.50 
193.45 

Moved by Selph, seconded by Collins, that this meeting be recessed. Upon roll call, Collins, yes; 

Dick, yes; Selph, yes. Motion carried. 
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